Greene County Commission Committee Meetings

July Calendar Time Committee Name ' Meeting Location
July 21, Monday 6:00 PM | County Commission Greene County Courthouse
: July 23, Wednesday 8:30 AM | Insurance Committee ‘Annex
' July 29, Tuesday 8:30 AM | Zoning Appeals Annex
August Calendar Time | Committee Name Meeting Location
[ August 4, Monday 3:30 PM | Education Committee | Central School Office
| August 6, Wednesday | 8:30 AM Budget & Finance " Annex
i Date To Be Determined 3:00 PM | Courthouse Renovation Greene County Courthouse
A[Jgust 12, TUesday | 8:30 AM ' Range Committee Rangé """"
" August 12, Tuesday 1:00 PM | Planning Committee Annex
Auguéf 12, Tuesday | 3:30 PM 911 Board Annex
August 14, Thursday | 3:00 PM EMS Board | Annex
| August 18, Monday | 6:00 PM County Commission Greene County Courthouse
: August 19, Tuesday | 6:00 PM Agriculture Committee UT Extension Office
Date To Be Determined | 3:00PM | Courthouse Renovation ‘Greene County Courthouse
August 26, Thursday 8:30 AM Zoning Appeals Annex
' August 27, Wednesday | 8:30AM  Insurance Meeting B Annex
| September Calendar Time Committee Name | Meeting Location
September 1, Monday Labor Day Holiday | Greene County Courthouse and Annex
' September 3, Wednesday | 8:30AM  Budget & Finance I Annex
Date To Be Determined ' 3:00 PM | Courthouse Renovation | Greene County Courthouse
September 9, Tuesday | 1:00 PM Planning Committee Annex
September 9, Tuesday 3:30 PM '! 911 Board | Annex
' September 15, Monday | 6:00PM | County Commission | Greene County Administration Center -1
Date To Be Determined | 3:00 PM | Courthouse Renovation g:)e(:erne County Courthouse
September 24, Wednesday | 8:30 AM | Insurance Committee | Annex
' September 30, Tuesday 830AM | e =

This calendar subject to change- The Courthouse Renovation Meetings will resume once the core

samples are returned.
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